
Dallas City - LaHarpe  
Scholastic Bowl Schedule 

2020 

 

Tuesday -- February 25  Macomb @ DC (Leave LH 3:05) 

 

Tuesday -- March 3   West Central @ West Central  
      (Leave DC 2:40 -- LH 3:00) 

Thursday -- March 5   Monmouth ICS @ Monmouth ICS 
      (Leave DC 2:35 -- LH 2:55) 

Thursday -- March 12  Carthage @ Carthage 
      (Leave LH 2:55 --DC 3:15) 

Saturday -- March 14  Sand Valley Tournament @ Abingdon-Avon 

      (Leave DC 7:10 -- LH 7:30) 

Monday -- March 16   West Prairie @ DC(Leave LH 3:05) 

       

Thursday -- April 2   Southeastern @ Southeastern 
      Leave LH 2:25 -- DC 2:45) 
 

Tuesday -- April 7   Bushnell PC @ DC(Leave LH 3:05) 

 

Wednesday -- April 15  Hancock County Tournament @ DC 
(Leave LH 3:05) 

 

Wednesday -- April 29   Regional Tournament 
 

Monday -- May 4    Sectional Tournament 
 

Friday -- May 8    State Tournament 
 
Practices Tuesday and Thursday 3:15 - 4:45 at DC unless a meet or notified otherwise. 
 


